Summary By Counties

Belknap County
Carroll County
Cheshire County
Coos County
Grafton County
Hillsborough County
Merrimack County
Rockingham County
Strafford County
Sullivan County

Totals

GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC

Shaheen, d Beaulieu,r Bramante,1 Kroepel,r Lucas,r

938

952
1,957
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2,108
9,394
3,395
5,030
2,658
1,269

28,628
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22
2
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9
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94
33
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(]

25
6
13
7
18
129
23
52
25
30

328

Rubens,r

25

3
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7
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91
22
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9
20

267

Scatter

11
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26
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20
12
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